
Recount Tally 

State of Hawaii 
Office of Elections 

Contest: 

Candidate 1: 

Candidate 2: 

30-01

30-02

30-03

30-04

TOTAL 

State Representative, District 30

QUILINGKING, Tess Abalos 

AZINGA, P. M. (Pualani) 

Candidate 1 Candidate 2 Total 

68 38 106 

108 94 202 

17 41 58 

44 31 75 

237 204 441 

Primary Election 
August 8, 2020 

CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU 

Page 1 of 1 


