Recount Tally

Contest:	State Representative, District 30	
Candidate 1:	QUILINGKING, Tess Abalos	
Candidate 2: AZINGA, P. M. (Pualani)		

	Candidate 1	Candidate 2	Total
30-01	68	38	106
30-02	108	94	202
30-03	17	41	58
30-04	44	31	75
TOTAL	237	204	441